COMPASSION COALITION, INC.
Distribution of Product (Local*) - 2006

*Figures do not include Bills of Lading in NYS - includes local distribution only

Pounds Distributed Cumulative
January 217,616 217,616
February 200,469 418,085
March 204,558 622,643
April 136,177 758,820
May 166,293 925,113
June 176,197 1,101,310
July 173,707 1,275,017
August 182,610 1,457,627
September 205,819 1,663,446
October 152,410 1,815,856
November 155,725 1,971,581
December 143,465 2,115,046

Total 2,115,046
No Fee Food

24% 33%

FTC
16%

One of a Kind
0, Diaper Proguct
Paper 4% 9%
7%
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